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Programme for Brymbo Youth Provision
September 2022 – December 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 12th Sept
	Sexual Health Week
Issue Based Workshops
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 15th Sept
	Sexual Health Week
Issue Based Workshops
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 19th Sept
	YP Design posters to promote Biggest Coffee Evening
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 22nd Sept
	Planning For Event
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 26th Sept
	Craft for Event – Bunting…
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 29th Sept
	Brymbo’s Biggest Coffee Evening…
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 3rd  October
	Games Night 
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 6th Oct
	Curry Week – Try a Selection of curries
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 10th Oct
	Quiz Night
Test your Knowledge
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 13th Oct
	LGBTQ+ Awareness
Issue Based Session
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Sat 15th Oct
	Cadburys World Birmingham
Trip
	18:30-20:30
	Cadburys World - Birmingham

	Mon 17th Oct
	Chocolate Week – Blind taste test
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 20th Oct
	Italian Theme
All Things Italian
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 24th Oct
	Halloween Theme
Mask Making
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 27th Oct
	Halloween Theme
Spooky Challenges
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	October Half Term 

	Mon 7th Nov
	Re-Engage
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 10th Nov
	Health & Wellbeing – pamper Session
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Sunday 13th Nov
	Remembrance Sunday 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cenotaph Wreath Laying 
“We Will Remember them”
	TBC
	Brymbo War Memorial Garden

	Mon 14th Nov
	Anti- Bullying Week
Issue Based Session
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 17th Nov
	World Children’s Day
TRIP
	17:00 – 20:00
	Ty Pawb

	Mon 21st Nov
	Young Men - Wellbeing
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 24th Nov
	Closed - Planning
	-
	-

	Mon 28th Nov
	Closed - Planning
	-
	-

	Thurs 1st Dec
	Cooking 
Bacon & Egg
Baps
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 5th Dec
	Christmas Cards
Design your own
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 8th Dec
	Christmas Jumper Day 
Show off your Jumpers
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Sat 10th Dec
	PANTOMIME
TRIP
	TBC
	Rhyl Pavilion Theatre

	Mon 12th Dec
	Christmas Fayre
	18:30-20:30
	Brymbo Enterprise Centre

	Thurs 15th Dec
	Christmas Crafts
	18:30-20:30
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 19th Dec
	Carol singing in the Community
	18:30-20:30
	Brymbo Community

	Thurs 22nd Dec
	Christmas Party/Celebration
	18:30 – 20:30
	TBC

	Mon 26th Dec
	CLOSED
	-
	-

	Thurs 29th Dec
	CLOSED
	-
	-



For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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